
IATLH 2018 Sports Tournament Calendar 
 

 

Sport Activity Date/Time Venue 
Cricket Try outs and Team assignment Friday, 4/20/2018 

6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
Southwood Tennis 
Courts 

Volleyball Preliminary Games Saturday, 4/21/2018 
7:30 am – 12:30 pm 

Tally Jrs Volleyball Club 
2830 Industrial Plaza Dr 

Cricket Preliminary Games Sunday, 4/22/2018 
5:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

Base Ball Fields, Tom 
Brown Park 

Table Tennis Preliminary Games Wednesday, 4/25/2018 
6:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

Jack McLean Comm Ctr 
700 Paul Russell 

Carrom Preliminary Games Thursday, 4/26/2018 
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

Main Library 
200 W Park Ave 

Badminton Preliminary Games Saturday, 4/28/2018 
8:00 am – 2:00 pm 

Temple Israel 
2215 Mahan Dr 

Cricket If 4/22/2018 is washed out due 
to rain, Tentative* 

Saturday, 4/28/ 2018 
5:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

Base Ball Fields, Tom 
Brown Park 

Volleyball Semi-Finals Sunday, 4/29/2018 
Time to be announced 

To be declared 

Badminton Preliminary Games/Semi Finals Monday, 4/30/2018 
6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

Temple Israel 
2215 Mahan Dr 

Carrom Preliminary Games/Semi Finals Tuesday, 5/1/2018 
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

Main Library 
200 W Park Ave 

Table Tennis Preliminary Games/Semi Finals Wednesday, 5/2/2018 
6:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

Jack McLean Comm Ctr 
700 Paul Russell 

ALL FINALS, Track & Fields, Yoga 
and Zumba 

Saturday, 5/5/2018 
8:00 am onwards 

Florida High School 
3000 School house Rd 

**All Dates/Time/Venue are subject to change due to the reasons beyond IATLH control. If there are any 

changes, we will update this document. 


